Apr 30 2024 (17:02) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Tirupati ( Krishna Pushkaram) Special Fare/07748X - Exp - SCR
RJY/Rajahmundry to CLX/Chirala
4h 40m - 238 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 05:45 0 | 0 29 |6 |ECoR
2 |DVD |Duwada 06:20 06:22 2m |0 |1 17 |54 |41 |ECoR
3 |ANV  |Annavaram 08:10 08:12 2m (0 |1 114 |79 |28 |SCR
4 |SLO  |Samalkot Junction 08:40 08:42 2m [0 |1 151 |70 |17 |SCR
5 [R)Y Rajahmundry 09:25 09:30 5m |0 |1 201 |62 |14 |SCR
6 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 10:10 10:12 2m |0 |1 242 |87 |12 |SCR
7 EE Eluru 10:45 10:47 2m (0 |1 290 |50 (13 |SCR
8 |GALA |Gunadala 11:50 11:52 2m [0 |1 343 (14 |20 |[SCR
9 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 12:20 12:35 15m (0 |1 350 |23 |19 |SCR
10 [KCC |Krishna Canal Junction |12:48 12:50 2m [0 |1 355 (64 |21 |[SCR
11 |TEL Tenali Junction 13:15 13:17 2m |0 |1 381 |59 |11 [SCR
12 |BPP  |Bapatla 14:00 14:02 2m |0 |1 424 113 |10 |SCR
13 |CLX |Chirala 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 439 |62 |8 |SCR
14 |OGL |Ongole 15:00 15:02 2m |3 |1 488 |51 |8 SCR
15 [SKM  |Singarayakonda 15:35 15:37 2m (0 |1 516 |- 25 |[SCR
16 |KVZ  |Kavali 15:50 15:52 2m [0 |1 554 |57 |21 |SCR
17 |NLR |Nellore 16:45 16:47 2m (0 |1 605 |37 |18 |SCR
18 |GDR |Gudur Junction 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 643 |68 |19 [SCR
19 |KHT  |Sri Kalahasti 18:45 18:47 2m |0 |1 703 (42 |70 |[SCR
20 |RU Renigunta Junction 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |1 727 |26 [115 |SCR
21 |TPTY |Tirupati 19:45 0 |1 736 |- 163 [SCR

Apr 302024 (17:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



